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Dec 1, 2011  Starting  $1,000.00 / month  increasing  each  year  by  2.00%,  compounded 
        

1 Dec  1, 2011 38    1,000.00    12,000.00     12,000.00  
2 Dec  1, 2012 39    1,020.00    12,240.00     24,240.00  
3 Dec  1, 2013 40    1,040.40    12,484.80     36,724.80  
4 Dec  1, 2014 41    1,061.21    12,734.52     49,459.32  
5 Dec  1, 2015 42    1,082.43    12,989.16     62,448.48  
~        
10 Dec  1, 2020 47    1,195.09    14,341.08    131,396.64  
~        
20 Dec  1, 2030 57    1,456.81    17,481.72    291,568.44  
~        
30 Dec  1, 2040 67    1,775.84    21,310.08    486,817.08  

        
31 Dec  1, 2041 68    1,811.36    21,736.32    508,553.40  
32 Dec  1, 2042 69    1,847.59    22,171.08    530,724.48  
33 Dec  1, 2043 70    1,884.54    22,614.48    553,338.96  
34 Dec  1, 2044 71    1,922.23    23,066.76    576,405.72  
35 Dec  1, 2045 72    1,960.68    23,528.16    599,933.88  

        

MINIMUM GUARANTEED TOTAL PAYOUT  $ 599,933.88  

        
36 Dec  1, 2046 73    1,999.89    23,998.68    623,932.56  
37 Dec  1, 2047 74    2,039.89    24,478.68    648,411.24  
38 Dec  1, 2048 75    2,080.68    24,968.16    673,379.40  
39 Dec  1, 2049 76    2,122.30    25,467.60    698,847.00  
40 Dec  1, 2050 77    2,164.74    25,976.88    724,823.88  

The minimum term over which 
payments must be made after 
they start, whether you are alive 
or not. 

The amount of money 
needed now to fund all of 
the payments your structure 
will make in the future. 

The rate by which the payments will go up each 
year, to protect against rising costs.  This is not 
the rate of interest which your structure is earning 
– this is your “cost of living” increase. 

Your age at the start 
of each year of 
payments. 

The total of the monthly 
payments for each year. 

The total of all payments your structure will have 
paid from the date payments first start to the end 
of that year. 

All payments above this line will be made even if 
you die before the dates when they are due to be 
paid.  The payments below this line will continue for 
as long as you are living and will only stop upon 
your death, whenever that may occur. 
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41 Dec  1, 2051 78    2,208.04    26,496.48    751,320.36  
42 Dec  1, 2052 79    2,252.20    27,026.40    778,346.76  
43 Dec  1, 2053 80    2,297.24    27,566.88    805,913.64  
44 Dec  1, 2054 81    2,343.19    28,118.28    834,031.92  
45 Dec  1, 2055 82    2,390.05    28,680.60    862,712.52  
~        
55 Dec  1, 2065 92    2,913.46    34,961.52  1,183,038.24  

        
56 Dec  1, 2066 93    2,971.73    35,660.76  1,218,699.00  
57 Dec  1, 2067 94    3,031.17    36,374.04  1,255,073.04  
58 Dec  1, 2068 95    3,091.79    37,101.48  1,292,174.52  

And thereafter for as long as John Doe shall remain alive.  

NUMBERS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UNTIL FUNDING. WE GUARANTEE THE HIGHEST 
YIELD POSSIBLE UNDER THE TERMS OF THE SETTLEMENT, AT THE TIME OF FUNDING. 

 

 

This will disappear when your structure has been 
funded.  You will receive a Final Printout and all 
payments it shows will be guaranteed. 


